
Virginia City Marshals
Cowboy Action Shooting Match @ NRA Range, Fairfax, VA
3 October 2017

Shooters Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Match
Order Alias SASS # Class Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Time Miss Proc Bonus Total Buy Total Clean Note

1 Ricochet Jack 105774 Forty-Niner 51.32 5 0 0 56.32 54.74 15 10 0 79.74 43.59 0 0 0 43.59 43.81 0 0 0 43.81 0 223.46
2 Will Jaeger 90143 Silver Senior 47.22 5 0 0 52.22 65.68 10 10 0 85.68 49.70 5 0 0 54.70 47.38 5 0 0 52.38 0 244.98
3 Hoosier 44154 Senior Duelist 30.10 0 0 0 30.10 37.88 0 0 0 37.88 30.79 0 0 0 30.79 35.86 0 10 0 45.86 5 139.63
4 Mustang Major 94336 Elder Statesman 53.99 0 0 0 53.99 60.20 0 0 0 60.20 45.72 0 0 0 45.72 43.59 0 0 0 43.59 0 203.50 X
5 Doctor Watt 96554 Elder Statesman 78.73 5 10 0 93.73 87.84 5 10 0 102.84 64.37 5 0 0 69.37 61.44 5 0 0 66.44 5 327.38
6 Lawman Mays 106061 Silver Senior 54.81 5 0 0 59.81 57.54 0 0 0 57.54 53.40 10 0 0 63.40 48.72 10 0 0 58.72 0 239.47
7 Highland Avenger 94194 Gunfighter 27.27 0 10 0 37.27 31.15 5 0 0 36.15 26.44 0 0 0 26.44 30.41 0 0 0 30.41 0 130.27
8 Lucky Boy 11530 Senior 21.93 0 0 0 21.93 28.63 0 0 0 28.63 23.60 0 0 0 23.60 21.95 5 0 0 26.95 0 101.11
9 Jack Sazerac 97872 Wrangler 24.44 5 0 0 29.44 27.60 0 0 0 27.60 21.88 0 0 0 21.88 23.93 10 0 0 33.93 0 112.85

10 Rawhide Ron 70866 Forty-Niner 29.66 5 0 0 34.66 29.37 0 0 0 29.37 27.93 0 0 0 27.93 25.48 5 0 0 30.48 5 117.44
11 Trooper Ozzy 103806 Duelist 47.16 0 0 0 47.16 51.36 0 0 0 51.36 45.01 0 0 0 45.01 43.90 0 0 0 43.90 0 187.43 X
12 Nitro Kid 48168 Forty-Niner 68.78 10 10 0 88.78 79.14 0 10 0 89.14 58.54 25 0 0 83.54 71.52 0 0 0 71.52 0 332.98



Virginia City Marshals
Cowboy Action Shooting Match @ NRA Range, Fairfax, VA
3 October 2017

Match Summary
Order Alias SASS # Class Time Finish Clean

8 Lucky Boy 11530 Senior 101.11 1
9 Jack Sazerac 97872 Wrangler 112.85 2

10 Rawhide Ron 70866 Forty-Niner 117.44 3
7 Highland Avenger 94194 Gunfighter 130.27 4
3 Hoosier 44154 Senior Duelist 139.63 5

11 Trooper Ozzy 103806 Duelist 187.43 6 X
4 Mustang Major 94336 Elder Statesman 203.50 7 X
1 Ricochet Jack 105774 Forty-Niner 223.46 8
6 Lawman Mays 106061 Silver Senior 239.47 9
2 Will Jaeger 90143 Silver Senior 244.98 10
5 Doctor Watt 96554 Elder Statesman 327.38 11

12 Nitro Kid 48168 Forty-Niner 332.98 12


